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0913 Total taxable

Roll Change in Fiscal Tax Change in % change Change in J

Year City | Total Taxable % chang Year Rate/1000 tax rate tax rate Levy levy % chang MAYOR Assessor
1989 $339,959,199 1990 7.113999 $2,418,469 C. Rennell

1990 $482,454,491 $142,495292 41.92%| 1991 5486888 -1.627111  -22.87% $2,647,174 $228,704  9.46% |C. Rabideau

1991 $487,721,844 $5,267,353 1.09%| 1992 5.833803 0.346915 6.32% $2,845,273 $198,099  7.48%|C. Rabideau

1992 $490,305,561 $2,583,717  0.53%| 1993 6.024902 0.191099 3.28% $2,954,043 $108,770  3.82%|C. Rabideau Bruce

1993 $489,376,162 -$929,399  -0.19%| 1994 6.218198 0.193296 3.21% $3,043,038 $88,995  3.01%|C. Rabideau

1994 $490,813,858 $1,437,696° 0.29%| 1995 6.217888  -0.00031 0.00% $3,051,826 $8,788  0.29%|C. Rabideau

1995 $494,490,778 $3,676,920 0.75%| 1996 6.081071 -0.136817 -2.20% $3,007,034 -$44,792  -1.47%|C. Rabideau

1996 $529,966,980 $35,476,202  7.17%| 1997 5.375693 -0.705378 -11.60% $2,848,940 -$158,094 -5.26% | C. Rabideau

1997 $528,035,598 -$1,931,382  -0.36%| 1998 5.293938 -0.081755 -1.52% $2,795,388 -$63,552  -1.88% | C. Rabideau

1998 $517,413,618 -$10,621,980 -2.01%| 1999 5.498652 0.204714 3.87% $2,845,077 $49,690 1.78% | C. Rabideau

1999 $518,511,542 $1,097,924  0.21%| 2000 5212121 -0.286531 -5.21% $2,702,545 -$142,533  -5.01%|C. Rabideau

2000 $521,725,100 $3,213,558  0.62%| 2001 5.293938  0.081817 1.57% $2,761,980 $59,435  2.20% |Dan Stewart

2001 $542,368,738 $20,643,638  3.96%| 2002 7.287316  1.993378 37.65% $3,952,412  $1,190,432 43.10% |Dan Stewart

2002 $551,096,659 $8,727,921 1.61%| 2003 7.542372 0.255056 3.50% $4,156,576 $204,164  5.17%|Dan Stewart

2003 $581,080,153 $29,983,494  544%| 2004 8.187947 0.645575 8.56% $4,757,853 $601,277  14.47% |Dan Stewart Debbie
2004 $646,281,618 $65,201,465 11.22%| 2005 7471992 .0.715955 -8.74% $4,829,011 $71,158 1.50% | Dan Stewart County
2005 $664,580,903 $18,299,285  2.83%| 2006 9.789288 2.317296 31.01% $6,505,774  $1,676,763 34.72% | Dan Stewart

2006 $729,676,795 $65,095,892  9.80%| 2007 10.207053 0.417765 4.27% $7,447,850 $942,076  14.48% | Jack Stewart

2007 $809,017,805 $79,341,010 10.87%| 2008 9.960484121 -0.2465688: -2.42% $8,058,209 $610,359  8.20%|Don Kasprzak |Brian

2008 $834,340,085 $25,322,280  3.13%| 2009 10.20000 0.23952 2.40% $8,510,269 $452,060 5.61%|Don Kasprzak |Brian

2009 $855,139,937 $20,799,852  2.49%| 2010 10.20000 0.00000 0.00% $8,722,428 $212,159  2.49%|Don Kasprzak |Brian

2010 $873,189,337 $18,049,400 2.11%| 2011 10.40000 0.20000 1.96% $9,081,169 $358,741 4.11% | Don Kasprzak |Brian

2011 $882,011,196 $8,821,859 1.01%| 2012 10.40000 0.00000 0.00% $9,172,916 $91,747  1.01%|Don Kasprzak |Derek

2012 $897,399,118 $15,387,922 1.74%| 2013 10.75721 0.35721 3.43% $9,653,509 $480,593  5.24%|Don Kasprzak |Derek

2013 $932,314,802 $34,915,684  3.89%| 2014 10.59422  -0.16298 -1.52% $9,877,152 $223,643  2.32%|Don Kasprzak |Derek

2014 $930,597,730 -$1,717,072  -0.18%| 2015 10.77935 0.18512 1.75% $10,031,236 $154,084 1.56% | James Calnon | Kathy

2015 $927,957,903 -$2,639,827 -0.28%| 2016 11.01433 0.23499 2.18% $10,220,838 $189,602 1.89% [James Calnon  |Kathy

2016 $934,673,151 $6,715,248  0.72%| 2017 11.66425 0.64992 5.90% $10,902,264 $681,426  6.67% | Colin Read Kathy

2017 $948,718,535 $14,045,384 1.50%| 2018 11.99148 0.32723 2.81% $11,376,542 $474,278  4.35% | Colin Read Tim & Tamm:
2018 $953,142,286 $4,423,751 0.47%| 2019 12.20319 0.21171 1.77% $11,631,377 $254,835  2.24%|Colin Read Tim & Tamm
2019 -$989,869,458 $36,727,172  3.85%| 2020 11.65164 -0.55155 -4.52% $11,533,602 -$97,775  -0.84%|Colin Read Tim & Tamm;
2020 $999,444,777 $9,575,319  0.97%| 2021 11.37083  -0.28081 -2.41% $11,364,518 -$169,084  -1.47%|C. Rosenquest |Tim & Tamm
2021 $1,023,705,298 $24,260,521 2.43%| 2022 11.36973  -0.00110 -0.01% $11,639,251 $274,733  2.42%|cC. Rosenquest |Tim & Tamm
2022 $1,093,511,964 $69,806,666  6.82%| 2023 10.86105 -0.50868 -4.47% $11,876,690 $237,439 2.04%|cC. Rosenquest | Tim & Tamm
2023 $1,215,203,861 $121,691,897 11.13%| 2024 9.97475 -0.88631 -8.16% $12,121,349 $244,659 2.06%|C. Rosenquest | Tim & Tamm
2024 $1,289,350,798 $74,146,937 6.10%| 2025 9.23152 -0.74323 -7.45% $11,902,668 -$218,681  -1.80%|W. Hughes Tim & Tamm
2025 $1,387,815,606 $98,464,808 7.64%| 2026 8.748064 -0.48346 -5.24% $12,140,700 $238,032  2.00%|W. Hughes Tim & Tamm




NYS - Real Property System
County of Clinton

City of Plattsburgh

SWIS Code - 091300

R/S Name

Taxable
Special Franch.
Utility

Ceiling RR
Wholly Exmpt

o N O

City Totals:

# Parcels

4,924
7

14

1

181

5,127

_Land
Assessed Value
159,981,160

0

79,800

0

26,180,500

186,241,460

File Totals - 2025 - Prior Year File
Roll Section Summary

Total
Assessed Value

1,439,012,974
11,388,551
7,312,229
3,007,668
503,502,550

1,964,223,972

County

1,365,201,138
11,388,551
7,312,229
3,007,668

0

1,386,909,586

Page 1 of 1

Town/City

1,366,107,158
11,388,551
7,312,229
3,007,668

0

1,387,815,606

Taxable Value

RPS960/V04/L002

School Village
1,381,489,974 0
11,388,551 0
7,312,229 0
3,007,668 0

0 0
1,403,198,422 0

Date/Time - 8/26/2025 11:13:00



NYS - Real Property System
County of Clinton
City of Plattsburgh - 0913

Code Name

OT001 Omitted Tax-City
0T002 Omitted Tax-County
OT003 Omitted Tax-School
PKO001 Plattsburgh parking1
PK003 Oval parking build
PK004 Oval parking demand

Ext
MT
MT
MT
UN
MT
MT

File Totals - 2025 - Prior Year File
Special District Town Summary

CC/OM # Parcels Taxable Value
44 41,201.87
44 17,717.86
44 25,274.32
11 10,683.35
12 0.00
8 0.00
Page 1 of 1

RPS960/V04/L002

Date/Time - 8/26/2025 11:13:00
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CITY OF PLATTSBURGH

NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

00001110 Real Property Tax Items

00001110 1001 Real Tax
00001110 1010 pef Tax
00001110 1050 Res Del Tx
00001110 1051 Gain Prop
00001110 1080 PHA
00001110 1081 Indr Pymts
00001110 1082 Fal Seabd

00001110 1090 Int/Pens
00001110 1091 School Int

TOTAL Real Property Tax Item
00001111 Non-Property Taxes
00001111 1120 Non Prop
00001111 1130 U/G/R Tax
00001111 1170 CATV Franc

TOTAL Non-Property Taxes
00001112 Department Fees

00001112 1230 Chamb Fees
00001112 1231 over/short
00001112 1255 -Clerk Fees

TOTAL Department Fees

00001115 public safety
00001115 1520 Pol Fees

00001115 1530 PD-OT Rec
00001115 1540 Fire Fees
00001115 1550 Pound Chgs

TOTAL Public Safety
00001116 Health
00001116 1603 Vit Sstats
00001116 1640 Amb Chgs

TOTAL Health

00001117 Transportation
00001117 1710 PW Serv

Repart generated: 09/26/2025 15:46
User: 1427rmar
Program ID: bgnyrpts
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2025
ORIG BUD

-11,902,668

-39,286.
-10,000.

-85,000.
-1.000.

-12,129,954.
-5,319,819.
24.000.
-210.000.
-5,553,819.
-49,900.
-130.
-50,030.
-136,020.
~55.000.
~2.500.
850,

-194,370.

-70,000.
-1,100,000.

-1,170,000.
-17,000.

00

00
00

00

00

2025

REVISED BUD

—11,902,662.

~10,000.
-85,000.
-1.000.

-7,000.
-85,000.

-12,129,954.
-5,319,819.
~24,000.
-210,000.
-5,553,819.
-49,900.
-130.
-50,030.
-136,020.
-55,000.
~2,500.
2850,

-194,370.

-70,000.
-1,100,000.

-1,170,000.
-17,000.

2025
ACTUAL

-11,902,668.

-238,231.
l841.

-45,590.
-9.129.

-12,235,749.
-2,940,021.
-10,810.
-88,857.

-3,039,688.
-5,857.
-218.
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-6,345.
-96,132.

-21,611.
-2,750.

-120,493.

-59,556.
-1,053,979.

-1,113,535.
-8,015.

0l

86.89

2025

PROJECTION

-11,902,668.
-39,286.
-839.

-333,812.
1841,
-8,731.
-133.630.
-12,419,811.

-5,987,462.

-184.926.
-6,193,218.

-59,237.
-111.
-833.

-60,182.

-128,711.
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-2,750.
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CITY OF PLATTSBURGH
NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

PROJECTION: 20206 Plattsburgh Budget FOR PERIOD 13
ACCOUNTS FOR:
2024 2025 2025 2025 2025 PCT

General Fund ACTUAL ORIG BUD REVISED BUD ACTUAL PROJECTION CHANGE

TOTAL Transportation -22,186.73 -17,000.00 -17,000.00 -8,015.39 -28,782.41 -13,500.00 -20.6%
00001120 culture & Recreation
00001120 2001 Field Fees .00 -3,300.00 -3,300.00 .00 .00 -1,000.00 -69.7%

TOTAL Culture & Recreation .00 -3,300.00 -3,300.00 .00 .00 -1,000.00 -69.7%
00001121 Home & Community Service
00001121 2110 Zone Fees -4,850.00 -4,000.00 -4,000.00 -3,300.00 -4,225.00 -4,000.00 -.0%
00001121 2130 Refuse -679,114.32 ~-690,000.00 -690,000.00 -457,683.94 -638,028.97 -625,000.00 -9.4%
00001121 2189 Backflow -13,540.00 -13,750.00 -13,750.00 -10,270.00 -14,028.33 -13,590.00 -1.2%

TOTAL Home & Community Servi -697,504.32 -707,750.00 -707,750.00 -471,253.94 -656,282.30 -642,590.00 -9.2%
00001124 use of Money/Property
00001124 2401 Int Temp -446,266.78 -425,000.00 -425,000.00 -316,861.59 -429,458.13 -465,000.00 9.4%
00001124 2403 Int Forf .00 -10,500.00 -10,500.00 .00 .00 .00 -100.0%
00001124 2404 Sp Rs Int -11,588.53 -4,800.00 -4,800.00 -11,020.33 -34,506.28 -14,500.00 202.1%
00001124 2410 Rent Prop -27,057.00 -35,000.00 -35,000.00 -14,800.00 -30,872.00 ~-30,000.00 -14.3%
00001124 2411 Rent Farm -650.00 -500.00 -500.00 - =500.00 -1,150.00 -500.00 . 0%

TOTAL Use of Money/Property ~485,562.31 -475,800.00 -475,800.00 -343,181.92 -495,986.41 -510,000.00 7.2%
00001125 Licenses & Permits
00001125 2502 venue Fees -7,435.24 -5,800.00 -5,800.00 -5,850.24 -40,072.74 -6,000.00 3.4%
00001125 2503 vend Lic -7,090.00 -6,000.00 -6,000.00 -4,244.76 -9,365.71 -7,100.00 18.3%
00001125 2504 Taxi Lic -50.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
00001125 2505 Ref col Li -23,000.00 -15,000.00 -15,000.00 -17,000.00 -22,705.88 -17,000.00 13.3%
00001125 2508 Tree Remv -2,250.00 -1,350.00 -1,350.00 -900.00 -1,125.00 -900.00 -33.3%
00001125 2540 Bingo Lic -4,785.48 -4,700.00 -4,700.00 -3,341.84 -6,553.66 -5,000.00 6.4%
00001125 2541 Gam Chance .00 -100.00 -100.00 -10.00 -10.00 -40.00 -60.0%
00001125 2542 Dog Lic -4,924.50 -5,300.00 -5,300.00 -3,799.00 -4,803.01 -4,000.00 -24.5%
00001125 2545 Marriage L -4,847.50 -4,325.00 -4,325.00 -3,825.00 -4,531.76 -3,500.00 -19.1%
00001125 2555 Bldg Prmts -101,890.82 -112,000.00 -112,000.00 -154,583.11 -196,023.78 -150,000.00 33.9%
00001125 2556 Bldg Insp -266,140.00 -157,000.00 -157,000.00 -53,380.00 -58,797.79 -50,000.00 -68.2%
00001125 2557 contr Reg -2,525.00 -3,400.00 -3,400.00 -1,825.00 -3,512.50 -3,000.00 -11.8%
00001125 2590 Sigh Perms -2,175.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 -1,225.00 -3,475.00 -2,000.00 .0%

TOTAL Licenses & Permits -427,113.54 -316,975.00 -316,975.00 -249,983.95 -350,976.83 -248,540.00 -21.6%
00001126 Fines & Forfeited Bail
00001126 2610 Fines/Forf -76,716.51 -95,000.00 -95,000.00 -43,261.50 -71,837.64 -95,000.00 . 0%
00001126 2614 BLDG CD CC .00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 .00 .00 .00 -100.0%
Egzggt generated: ggé%gég?ZS 15:46 Page 2
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CITY OF PLATTSBURGH

NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

PROJECTION:

ACCOUNTS FOR:

General Fund

00001126 2615 Stop DWI -2,033.
00001126 2626 DOJ/DEA SZ -49,989.
00001126 2627 TRE/CBP SZ .
00001126 2628 OTH CO SZR 378.
TOTAL Fines & Forfeited Bail -128,361.
00001127 sale of Prop/wrk Comp Rec/Misc
00001127 2650 Sale Scrap -7,759.
00001127 2680 Ins Rec Pr -8,739.
00001127 2681 wrk Comp -10,949.
00001127 2682 Db1 Recv -1,326.
00001127 2701 Ref Pr vr -2,446.
00001127 2704 G/D Bat Pl .
00001127 2706 Gift/Don R -21,500.
00001127 2708 Mayors Cup .
00001127 2709 G/D-Events -26,650.
00001127 2715 Pro uncl -12,513.
TOTAL Sale of Prop/wrk Comp -91,884.
00001228 Inter-Fund Revenues
00001228 2801 DP Rmbt -283,960.
00001228 2811 MLD-PiTlot -415,055.
00001228 2814 MLD-CitSvc -653,234.
00001228 2815 CityLights -237,941.
00001228 2816 water -249,237.
00001228 2817 Sewer -356,091.
00001228 2850 Capital -4,109.
TOTAL Inter-Fund Revenues -2,199,630.
00001330 state Aid
00001330 3001 AIMFunding -2,648,880.
00001330 3005 Mrtgage Tx -361,425.
00001330 3040 Prop Tx Am
00001330 3086 Sp Items -621,337.
00001330 3089 OthShrserv -307,592.
00001330 3388 crt Facl -26,668.
00001330 3393 ESD -19,467.
00001330 3394 Crime Prev .
00001330 3501 CHIPS -12,450.
00001330 3790 DEC Quad .
TOTAL State Aid -3,997,820.
00001440 Federal Aid
00001440 4089 other -1,278,205.

Report generated: 09/26/2025 15:46
User: 27rmar
Program ID: bgnyrpts

2024
ACTUAL

2025
ORIG BUD
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-83,000.
-280,000.
-420,297.
-600,000.
-232,700.

-249,237.
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-2,138,326.

-2,048,880.
-305,000.

-10,000.
-127,500.

~3,091,380.
-810,516.

.00
00
00
.00

00

2025

REVISED BUD

-5,600.
-50,000.
-11,000.
-30,000.

-193,600.

-17,500.
-39,79%.
-10,000.
-1,500.

-1,500.

-21,500.

-25,000.
-1.000.

-117,796.

~-280,000.
-420,297.
-600,000.
-232,700.
-249,237.
.00

-356,092

-2,138,326.

-2,648,880.
-305,000.

-25,000.
.00

-127,500.
.00

.00

.00
-3,106,380.

-810,516.

00

00
00

00
00

00
00

2025
ACTUAL

-2,262.
-5,304.

-50,829.

-24,721.
-36,056.
-25,239.
-3,131.
-1,384.
-1,950.

-200.
-13,396.

-106,079.

-315,000.
-423,000.
-129,312.
-186,927.
-267,068.

-1,321,309.

-240,052.
-125,139.

-10,967.53

-181,653.
-307,592.
-14,998.
-15,056.
-29,999.

-29,952.
-955,410.
-130,431.

2025

PROJECTION

-2,211,
-29,779.

28
43
00

.00

-103,828.

-8,165.
-36,056.
-18,138.
-2,706.
-1,072.

-21,500.
-15,596.

-103,235.
-300,034.
-415,055.
-669,374.
-224,841.

-249,237.
-356,091.

-2,214,634.

-2,648,880.
-284,079.

-87,316.
-34,117.

-3,054,392.

0
.00

31

.00

FOR

-5,600.
-50,000.
-12,500.
-30,000.

-193,100.

-9,500.
-9,000.
-12,500.
-1,750.
-1,500.
-2,000.
-21,500.

-25,000.
-1,000.

-83,750.

-285,000.
-420,297.
-650,000.
-232,700.
-300,159.
-390,401.

-2,278,557.

-2,648,880.
-250,000.

-15,000.
-136,500.
-15.000.
-10,000.
-10,000.

-3,085,380.

13

PERIOD

00 .0%
00 0%
00 13.6%
00 .0%
00 -.3%
00 -45.7%
00 -77.4%
00 25.0%
00 16.7%
00 .0%
00 .0%
00 0%
.00 .0%
00 .0%
00 .0%
00 -28.9%
00 1.8%
00 0%
00 8.3%
00 0%
00 20.4%
00 9.6%
.00 .0%
00 6.6%
00 .0%
00 -18.0%
00 0%
00 -40.0%
00 .0%
00 7.1%
00 0%
00 .0%
00 . 0%
00 0%
00 -.7%
00 -100.0%
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CITY OF PLATTSBURGH o
NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

PROJECTION: 2026 Plattsburg FOR PERIOD 13
ACCOUNTS FOR:
2024 2025 2025 2025 2025

General Fund ACTUAL ORIG BUD REVISED BUD ACTUAL PROJECTION

TOTAL Federal Aid -1,278,205.22 -810,516.00 -810,516.00 -130,431.53 .00 .00 -100.0%
00001999 Appropriated Fund Balance
00001999 599N . Ap Fnd Bal .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -36,608.77 .0%

TOTAL Appropriated Fund Bala .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 -36,608.77 .0%
41010000 common Council
11010000 1100 Reg Pay 60,499.80 60,500.00 60,500.00 45,374.85 60,499.80 60,500.00 .0%
11010000 4350 - ofT sSupls .45 50.00 50.00 .00 .00 50.00 .0%
11010000 4430 contr Sserv 2,731.08 3,500.00 3,500.00 789.03 2,841.75 3,000.00 -14.3%

TOTAL Common Council 63,231.33 64,050.00 64,050.00 46,163.88 63,341.55 63,550.00 -.8%
11110000 Municipal Court
11110000 3000 Cap Outlay .00 11,250.00 11,250.00 .00 .00 2,500.00 -77.8%
11110000 4430 Contr Serv 48,218.34 127,500.00 127,500.00 21,416.28 56,439.81 130,000.00 2.0%

TOTAL Municipal Court ' 48,218.34 138,750.00 138,750.00 21,416.28 56,439.81 132,500.00 -4.5%
11210000 Mayor
11210000 1100 Reg Pay 220,529.64 224,810.00 224,810.00 161,932.85 225,308.54 143,610.00 -36.1%
11210000 1400 NonPay Com 2,205.60 2,160.00 2,160.00 .00 2,160.00 2,150.00 -.5%
11210000 2200 off Equip 1,240.35 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0%
11210000 4350 off supls 508.62 200.00 200.00 302.69 347.60 200.00 .0%
11210000 4414 Telephone 9,771.04 9,741.00 9,741.00 12,123.73 10,155.47 12,000.00 23.2%
11210000 4430 contr serv 3,041.01 6,500.00 6,500.00 1,732.08 4,860.05 5,000.00 -23.1%
11210000 4431 Prnt/cCopy 563.85 650.00 650.00 429.47 513.84 650.00 0%
11210000 4462 Confrs 2,765.84 6,500.00 6,500.00 220.00 1,461.37 1,000.00 -84.6%
11210000 4470 Postage 25.85 100.00 100.00 10.33 105.46 100.00 .0%

TOTAL Mayor 240,651.80. 250,661.00 250,661.00 176,751.15 244,912.33 164,710.00 -34.3%
11310000 Finance
11310000 1100 Reg Pay 437,708.43 456,039.12 459,704.12 325,246.37 438,580.47 471,364.69 2.5%
11310000 1400 NonPay Com 1,642.50 600.00 600.00 2,500.00 824.00 2,500.00 316.7%
11310000 2200 off Equip 9,206.84 .00 .00 6,603.32 .00 .00 0%
11310000 4350 off supls 2,278.45 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,323.78 3,803.68 2,500.00 0%
11310000 4414 Telephone 8,654.50 8,817.37 8,817.37 12,612.05 9,472.86 10,600.00 20.2%
11310000 4430 contr serv 31,191.53 10,795.00 10,795.00 10,652.77 18,878.35 6,845.00 -36.6%
11310000 4431 Prnt/Copy 2,319.73 3,125.00 3,125.00 1,995.78 2,434.21 3,125.00 0%
11310000 4440 Fees Serv 4,075.05 7,250.00 .8,650.00 11,064.07 7,647.26 5,792.00 -33.0%
11310000 4470 Postage 7,446.71 5,750.00 5,750.00 8,356.54 8,200.62 7,200.00 25.2%
ﬁ:gg:t generated: 094%542?25 15:46 Page 4

Program ID: bgnyrpts



CITY OF PLATTSBURGH . o k;

NEXT YEAR / CURRENT YEAR BUDGET ANALYSIS

PROJECTION:

ACCOUNTS FOR:

2024 2025 2025 2025 PCT
General Fund ACTUAL REVISED BUD ACTUAL PROJECTION CHANGE
TOTAL Finance 504,523.74 494 ,876.49 499,941.49 380,354.68 489,841.45 509,926.69 2.0%
11311000 Audit
11311000 4440 : Fees Serv 16,912.00 17,847.00 17,847.00 17,847.00 19,631.70 18,917.00 6.0%
TOTAL Audit 16,912.00 17,847.00 17,847.00 17,847.00 19,631.70 18,917.00 6.0%
11355000 Assessment
11355000 4440 Fees Serv 136,550.31 140,693.00 140,693.00 151,549.11 142,101.65 152,066.82 8.1%
TOTAL Assessment 136,550.31 140,693.00 140,693.00 151,549.11 142,101.65 152,066.82 8.1%
11410000 city Clerk
11410000 1100 Reg Pay 176,759.87 181,678.00 183,045.00 128,349.86 179,545.96 186,817.81 2.1%
11410000 1500 sepr Pay .00 19,696.02 19,696.02 17,196.11 .00 .00 -100.0%
11410000 2200 off Equip 2,005.65 500.00 500.00 443,31 943.31 4,000.00 700.0%
11410000 4350 off supls 1,648.14 600.00 600.00 338.45 707.96 700.00 16.7%
11410000 4414 Telephone 8,763.21 8,863.92 8,863.92 12,021.45 9,311.87 10,000.00 12.8%
11410000 4430 contr Serv 5,677.31 26,700.00 28,105.00 7,028.89 12,332.84 10,530.00 -62.5%
11410000 4431 Prnt/Copy 1,161.57 700.00 700.00 794.43 929.30 1,000.00 42.9%
11410000 4450 Reps Equip .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 200.00 .0%
11410000 4462 confrs 1,602.04 1,600.00 1,600.00 681.35 1,600.00 1,600.00 .0%
11410000 4470 Postage 1,760.79 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,180.42 1,919.66 1,500.00 .0%
TOTAL City Clerk 199,378.58 241,837.94 244,609.94 168,034.27 207,290.90 216,347.81 -11.6%
11420000 Corporation Counsel
11420000 1100 Reg Pay 59,999.94 60,000.00 60,000.00 43,846.11 59,999.94 60,000.00 0%
11420000 4430 contr Serv 62,245.00 60,000.00 62,755.00 60,403.05 56,361.67 60,000.00 -4.4%
11420000 4440 Fees Serv 103,489.62 64,000.00 65,094.95 61,453.05 82,231.73 64,000.00 -1.7%
TOTAL Corporation Counsel 225,734.56 184,000.00 187,849.95 165,702.21 198,593.34 184,000.00 -2.0%
11450000 Elections
11450000 4440 Fees Serv 59,805.76 70,000.00 70,000.00 .00 71,459.41 73,810.00 S.4%
TOTAL Elections 59,805.76 70,000.00 70,000.00 .00 71,459.41 73,810.00 5.4%
11620000 Municipal Bldgs
11620000 3000 Cap outla 30,260.00 1,500.00 30,240.00 34,132.63 31,749.53 .00 -100.0%
11620000 4340 B1/Gr Sup 293.37 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,193.32 867.42 1,200.00 0%
11620000 4411 Electric 25,213.90 22,000.00 22,000.00 19,953.71 26,981.12 22,000.00 .0%
11620000 4412 water 3,270.72 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,180.48 2,999.00 2,500.00 .0%
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11620000 4413 Sewer 1,766.88 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,177.92 1,701.62 1,500.00 .0%
11620000 4430 Contr Serv 20,908.09 12,500.00 12,500.00 20,745.30 15,472.64 22,500.00 80.0%
11620000 4451 Reps Bldgs 9,512.79 4,250.00 4,250.00 1,396.14 4,356.45 4,250.00 .0%
TOTAL Municipal Bldgs 91,225.75 45,450.00 74,190.00 80,779.50 84,127.78 53,950.00 -27.3%
11680000 central Data Processing
11680000 1100 Reg Pay 291,772.36 315,886.78 315,886.78 218,563.03 -295,275.82 334,895.81 6.0%
11680000 1400 NonPay Com .00 1,900.00 1,900.00 .00 .00 .00 -100.0%
11680000 2200 off Equip 2,200.36 .00 - .00 709.21 .00 .00 .0%
11680000 4350 off supls 9,634.03 12,750.00 12,750.00 7,149.36 18,011.71 12,750.00 0%
